
HP60 9' Diameter Dimensions & Cu. Ft. Capacity

Welded
NetBin  

DimensionDimensionTotalHP60
"B""A"Cu FtMODEL

20'-10"8'705HP60 9x8
21'-10"9'766HP60 9x9
22'-10"10'825HP60 9x10
23'-10"11'886HP60 9x11
24'-10"12'946HP60 9x12
25'-10"13'1,006HP60 9x13
26'-10"14'1,067HP60 9x14
27'-10"15'1,127HP60 9x15
28'-10"16'1,188HP60 9x16
29'-10"17'1,248HP60 9x17
30'-10"18'1,308HP60 9x18
31'-10"19'1,369HP60 9x19
32'-10"20'1,429HP60 9x20
33'-10"21'1,489HP60 9x21
34'-10"22'1,550HP60 9x22
35'-10"23'1,610HP60 9x23
36'-10"24'1,671HP60 9x24
37'-10"25'1,731HP60 9x25
38'-10"26'1,791HP60 9x26
39'-10"27'1,852HP60 9x27
40'-10"28'1,912HP60 9x28
41'-10"29'1,973HP60 9x29
42'-10"30'2,033HP60 9x30
43'-10"31'2,093HP60 9x31
44'-10"322,154HP60 9x32
45'-10"33'2,214HP60 9x33
46'-10"34'2,274HP60 9x34
47'-10"35'2,335HP60 9x35
48'-10"36'2,395HP60 9x36
49'-10"37'2,456HP60 9x37
50'-10"38'2,516HP60 9x38
51'-10"39'2,576HP60 9x39
52'-10"40'2,637HP60 9x40
53'-10"41'2,697HP60 9x41
54'-10"42'2,757HP60 9x42
55'-10"43'2,818HP60 9x43
56'-10"44'2,878HP60 9x44
57'-10"45'2,939HP60 9x45
58'-10"46'2,999HP60 9x46
59'-10"47'3,059HP60 9x47
60'-10"48'3,120HP60 9x48
61'-10"49'3,180HP60 9x49
62'-10"50'3,240HP60 9x50
63'-10"51'3,301HP60 9x51
64'-10"52'3,361HP60 9x52
65'-10"53'3,422HP60 9x53
66'-10"54'3,482HP60 9x54
67'-10"55'3,542HP60 9x55
68'-10"56'3,603HP60 9x56
69'-10"57'3,663HP60 9x57
70'-10"58'3,724HP60 9x58
71'-10"59'3,784HP60 9x59
72'-10"60'3,844HP60 9x60
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40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

Bean Meal

40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 60 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 80 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 100 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

9x8 20'10" 705 14.1 1,844 14.1 2,309 21.1 1,919 28.2 2,077 35.2 2,372

9x9 21'10" 766 15.3 2,092 15.3 2,602 23.0 2,195 30.6 2,360 38.3 2,490

9x10 22'10" 825 16.5 2,155 16.5 2,830 24.8 2,279 33.0 2,426 41.3 2,689

9x11 23'10" 886 17.7 2,247 17.7 2,985 26.6 2,449 35.4 2,543 44.3 2,794

9x12 24'10" 946 18.9 2,310 18.9 3,122 28.4 2,552 37.8 2,674 47.3 3,304

9x13 25'10" 1,006 20.1 2,478 20.1 3,445 30.2 2,699 40.3 2,863 50.3 3,506

9x14 26'10" 1,067 21.3 2,635 21.3 3,678 32.0 2,825 42.7 3,182 53.3 3,698

9x15 27'10" 1,127 22.5 2,801 22.5 4,379 33.8 3,051 45.1 3,335 56.4 3,871

9x16 28'10" 1,188 23.8 2,926 23.8 4,639 35.6 3,275 47.5 3,490 59.4 4,136

9x17 29'10" 1,248 25.0 3,259 25.0 5,047 37.4 3,443 49.9 3,909 62.4 4,354

9x18 30'10" 1,308 26.2 3,392 26.2 5,233 39.2 3,726 52.3 4,042 65.4 4,521

9x19 31'10" 1,369 27.4 3,660 27.4 5,523 41.1 3,935 54.7 4,203 68.4 4,687

9x20 32'10" 1,429 28.6 3,744 28.6 5,754 42.9 4,048 57.2 4,301 71.5 4,799

9x21 33'10" 1,489 29.8 3,887 29.8 6,005 44.7 4,261 59.6 4,504 74.5 5,289

9x22 34'10" 1,550 31.0 4,143 31.0 6,363 46.5 4,378 62.0 4,642 77.5 5,421

9x23 35'10" 1,610 32.2 4,513 32.2 6,665 48.3 4,689 64.4 5,091 80.5 5,831

9x24 36'10" 1,671 33.4 4,637 33.4 6,794 50.1 4,799 66.8 5,493 83.5 6,011

9x25 37'10" 1,731 34.6 4,781 34.6 7,115 51.9 4,946 69.2 5,668 86.5 6,250

9x26 38'10" 1,791 35.8 4,931 35.8 7,306 53.7 5,344 71.7 5,747 89.6 6,448

9x27 39'10" 1,852 37.0 5,250 37.0 7,497 55.6 5,553 74.1 6,062 92.6 6,784

9x28 40'10" 1,912 38.2 5,639 38.2 7,982 57.4 5,671 76.5 6,227 95.6 6,096

9x29 41'10" 1,973 39.5 5,758 39.5 8,174 59.2 5,855 78.9 6,408 98.6 7,105

9x30 42'10" 2,033 40.7 5,925 40.7 8,412 61.0 5,967 81.3 6,557 101.6 7,244

9x31 43'10" 2,093 41.9 6,247 41.9 8,667 62.8 6,315 83.7 6,756 104.7 7,590

9x32 44'10" 2,154 43.1 6,393 43.1 8,867 64.6 6,553 86.1 6,931 107.7 8,040

9x33 45'10" 2,214 44.3 6,596 44.3 9,066 66.4 6,891 88.6 7,142 110.7 8,287

9x34 46'10" 2,274 45.5 6,752 45.5 9,289 68.2 7,068 91.0 7,322 113.7 8,541

9x35 47'10" 2,335 46.7 7,115 46.7 9,495 70.0 7,251 93.4 7,910 116.7 8,893

9x36 48'10" 2,395 47.9 7,294 47.9 9,690 71.9 7,439 95.8 8,120 119.8 9,087

9x37 49'10" 2,456 49.1 7,601 49.1 9,944 73.7 7,938 98.2 8,241 122.8 9,242

9x38 50'10" 2,516 50.3 7,734 50.3 10,144 75.5 8,140 100.6 8,425 125.8 9,773

9x39 51'10" 2,576 51.5 8,348 51.5 10,627 77.3 8,348 103.1 8,814 128.8 10,089

9x40 52'10" 2,637 52.7 8,462 52.7 10,830 79.1 8,561 105.5 8,894 131.8 10,248

9x41 53'10" 2,697 53.9 8,642 53.9 N/A 80.9 8,781 107.9 9,377 134.9 10,427

9x42 54'10" 2,757 55.1 8,883 55.1 N/A 82.7 9,007 110.3 9,609 137.9 10,610

9x43 55'10" 2,818 56.4 9,070 56.4 N/A 84.5 9,239 112.7 9,806 140.9 10,796

9x44 56'10" 2,878 57.6 9,262 57.6 N/A 86.3 9,478 115.1 10,051 143.9 11,187

9x45 57'10" 2,939 58.8 9,580 58.8 N/A 88.2 10,117 117.5 10,424 146.9 11,504

9x46 58'10" 2,999 60.0 9,781 60.0 N/A 90.0 10,373 120.0 10,888 149.9 11,702

9x47 59'10" 3,059 61.2 10,262 61.2 N/A 91.8 10,636 122.4 11,156 153.0 11,904

9x48 60'10" 3,120 62.4 10,475 62.4 N/A 93.6 10,907 124.8 11,431 156.0 12,109

9x49 61'10" 3,180 63.6 10,692 63.6 N/A 95.4 11,185 127.2 11,714 159.0 13,222

9x50 62'10" 3,240 64.8 10,915 64.8 N/A 97.2 11,685 129.6 12,004 162.0 13,440

9x51 63'10" 3,301 66.0 11,142 66.0 N/A 99.0 11,982 132.0 13,217 165.0 13,662

9x52 64'10" 3,361 67.2 11,593 67.2 N/A 100.8 12,288 134.5 13,529 168.1 13,888

9x53 65'10" 3,422 68.4 11,833 68.4 N/A 102.6 12,602 136.9 13,850 171.1 14,118

9x54 66'10" 3,482 69.6 12,079 69.6 N/A 104.5 12,926 139.3 14,180 NA NA

9x55 67'10" 3,542 70.8 12,330 70.8 N/A 106.3 14,154 141.7 14,520 NA NA

9x56 68'10" 3,603 72.1 12,587 72.1 N/A 108.1 14,502 144.1 14,868 NA NA

9x57 69'10" 3,663 73.3 12,849 73.3 N/A 109.9 14,860 146.5 15,226 NA NA

9x58 70'10" 3,724 74.5 14,030 74.5 N/A 111.7 15,228 148.9 15,594 NA NA

9x59 71'10" 3,784 75.7 14,310 75.7 N/A 113.5 15,606 151.4 15,972 NA NA

9x60 72'10" 3,844 76.9 14,597 76.9 N/A 115.3 15,995 153.8 16,361 NA NA
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